Description of Issues Program/Segment  Date
Public Affairs What's On Your Mind
Community Will County

Economy Cook County

Health Southland Health Net
Education School's In

Description of Issues Program/Segment  Date
Public Affairs What's On Your Mind
Community Will County

Economy Cook County

Health Southland Health Net
Education School's In

Description of Issues Program/Segment  Date

Public Affairs What's On Your Mind

Community Will County
Economy

Health Southland Health Net
Education School's In

4th Quarter 2020

Time
10/7/2020
10/14/2020
10/21/2020
10/28/2020

Time
11/4/2020
11/11/2020
11/18/2020
11/25/2020

Time
12/2/2020
12/9/2020
12/16/2020
12/23/2020
12/30/2020

Issues and Program

Duration
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 30 min
9:05 AM 1 hour

Duration
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 30 min
9:05 AM 1 hour

Duration
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 1 hour
9:05 AM 30 min
9:05 AM 1 hour

Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment
458,088 ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS AT SOUTHERN BORDER
WILL COUNTY REGION 7 IN WARNING LEVEL FOR COVID
HOW WILL VACCINES BE DISTRIBUTED

CHURCHE CLOSINGS

CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED

Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment
JOBS FELL 6.9% OCTOBER, 7.9% IN SEPTEMBER
NORTHPOINT DEV PASSES 6-2 VOTE

COVID SIP FOR COOK COUNTY AND STATE OF ILL
SMALL BUSINESS SATURDAY

CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED

Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment

U.S. WILL NOT PARTICIPATE WITH W.H.O. TO DEVELOP VACCINE
CONSOLIDATED ELECTIONS APRIL 6, 2021

MNUCHIN FREEZES STIMULUS

GOP SENATOR HAD COVID DID NOT TELL DEM

CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED



