4th Quarter 2020 Issues and Program

Description of Issues Program/Segment Date Tir			Duration	Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment
Public Affairs	What's On Your Mind	10/7/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	458,088 ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS AT SOUTHERN BORDER
Community	Will County	10/14/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	WILL COUNTY REGION 7 IN WARNING LEVEL FOR COVID
Economy	Cook County	10/21/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	HOW WILL VACCINES BE DISTRIBUTED
Health	Southland Health Net	10/28/2020	9:05 AM 30 min	CHURCHE CLOSINGS
Education	School's In		9:05 AM 1 hour	CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED
Description of Issues Program/Segment Date Ti		Time	Duration	Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment
Public Affairs	What's On Your Mind	11/4/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	JOBS FELL 6.9% OCTOBER, 7.9% IN SEPTEMBER
Community	Will County	11/11/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	NORTHPOINT DEV PASSES 6-2 VOTE
Economy	Cook County	11/18/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	COVID SIP FOR COOK COUNTY AND STATE OF ILL
Health	Southland Health Net	11/25/2020	9:05 AM 30 min	SMALL BUSINESS SATURDAY
Education	School's In		9:05 AM 1 hour	CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED
Description of Issues Program/Segment Date		Time	Duration	Narration or Type & Description of Program Segment
Public Affairs	What's On Your Mind	12/2/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	U.S. WILL NOT PARTICIPATE WITH W.H.O. TO DEVELOP VACCINE
Community	Will County	12/9/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	CONSOLIDATED ELECTIONS APRIL 6, 2021
Economy		12/16/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	MNUCHIN FREEZES STIMULUS
Health	Southland Health Net	12/23/2020	9:05 AM 30 min	GOP SENATOR HAD COVID DID NOT TELL DEM
Education	School's In	12/30/2020	9:05 AM 1 hour	CHILDREN STILL HOMESCHOOLED